
70mH  Time :12:02

Heat:1      Wind : -1.5 

1 30 Lily-Ann Showers         Thanet AC U13 F

2 24 Eve Seery                Thanet AC U13 F

3 76 Harriet Edwards          Thanet AC U13 F

70mH  Time :12:02

Heat:2      Wind : -3.0 

1 12 Violet Bing              Swale Combined AC U13 F

2 82 Laura Smietana-Trawlea   Thanet AC U13 F

3 79 Jennifer Clayton         Folkestone RC U13 F

75mH  Time :12:10

Heat:1      Wind : -5.6 

1 49 Millie Vas               Thanet AC U15 F

2 83 Catrina Macarthur        Folkestone RC U15 F

3 17 William Jury             Swale Combined AC U13 M

4 34 Mabel Naisbitt           Thanet AC U15 F

3000m  Time :13:04

Heat:1 

1 92 Grant Norris             Swale Combined AC Sen M

2 18 Elena Jury               Swale Combined AC U20 F

3 20 Olwen Cockell            Swale Combined AC V45 F

4 59 Amy Clayton              Thanet AC Sen F

5 75 Lisa Smith               Folkestone RC V35 F

75m  Time :13:23

Heat:1      Wind : -3.3 

1 7 Bradley Baird            Dover RR U11 M

2 62 Joshua van Sittert       Dover RR U11 M

3 71 Pheobe Beaumont          Dover RR U11 F

75m  Time :13:23

Heat:2      Wind : -4.0 

1 67 Eliy Matthews            Folkestone RC U11 M

2 96 Joshua Lasbareilles      Folkestone RC U11 M

3 4 Lily Rockall             Folkestone RC U11 F

4 61 Olivia Shaw              Folkestone RC U11 F

5 2 Jacob Burvill    Folkestone RC U11 M

6 88 Max Le-Mar               Folkestone RC U11 M

1 Abigail Smith            Folkestone RC U11 F

75m  Time :13:23

Heat:3      Wind : -2.2 

1 11 Rocco Harris             Swale Combined AC U11 M

2 22 Noah Jennings            Swale Combined AC U11 M
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3 91 Jack Norris              Swale Combined AC U11 M

4 94 Lucy Bulbrook            Swale Combined AC U11 F

5 9 Alfie Hughes             Swale Combined AC U11 M

6 95 Lizzie Bulbrook          Swale Combined AC U11 F

75m  Time :13:23

Heat:4      Wind : -1.4 

1 57 Ismae Abomeli            Thanet AC U11 F

2 35 Lily Wood                Thanet AC U11 F

3 56 Heath Voisey-Stovell     Thanet AC U11 M

4 37 Morgan Wakefield         Thanet AC U11 M

5 58 Reuben Sturgess          Thanet AC U11 M

6 53 Jasper Neal              Thanet AC U11 M

7 93 Maisie Kemp              Thanet AC U11 F

100m  Time :13:38

Heat:1      Wind : -3.6 

1 13 Carl Beech               Swale Combined AC V60 M

2 28 Adrian Ramsamy           Thanet AC V40 M

3 15 Michael Farrell          Swale Combined AC V55 M

4 39 Lyn Sole                 Thanet AC V55 F

5 66 Phil Coleman             Dover RR V60 M

6 51 Matthew Ramsamy          Thanet AC V45 M

100m  Time :13:38

Heat:2      Wind : -1.7 

1 30 Lily-Ann Showers         Thanet AC U13 F

2 76 Harriet Edwards          Thanet AC U13 F

3 82 Laura Smietana-Trawlea   Thanet AC U13 F

4 65 Oliver Davies            Thanet AC U13 M

5 6 Isabelle Taylor          Folkestone RC U13 F

6 41 Bethany Shimmen-Smith    Thanet AC U13 F

100m  Time :13:38

Heat:3      Wind : -5.3 

1 97 Nathan Clark             Thanet AC U13 M

2 3 Joshua Evans             Folkestone RC U13 M

3 90 Caitlin Taylor           Folkestone RC U15 F

4 8 Amelia Williams          Swale Combined AC U15 F

5 63 Lilly-Ella Gore          Folkestone RC U13 F

6 73 Harrison Gillespie       Swale Combined AC U13 M

100m  Time :13:38

Heat:4      Wind : -2.5 

1 32 Kiera Hulks              Thanet AC U15 F

2 87 Maisie Riddell           Folkestone RC U15 F

3 47 Grace Jakeman            Thanet AC U15 F

4 27 Jessica Booth            Thanet AC U17 F

5 55 Harvey Humphereys        Thanet AC U15 M



100m  Time :13:38

Heat:5      Wind : -2.8 

1 54 Connor Neal              Thanet AC U20 M

2 36 Joe Lowes                Thanet AC U17 M

3 86 Tommy Owler              Folkestone RC U15 M

4 85 William Jennings         Thanet AC U20 M

25 Aston Fredericks         Thanet AC U17 M

800m  Time :14:03

Heat:1 

1 83 Catrina Macarthur        Folkestone RC U15 F

2 99 Callum Martin            Swale Combined AC U13 M

3 45 Andrew Ramsamy           Thanet AC U15 M

4 52 Oliver Jones             Thanet AC U13 M

5 80 Emma Clayton             Folkestone RC U13 F

6 79 Jennifer Clayton         Folkestone RC U13 F

7 72 Ewan Strachan            Swale Combined AC U13 M

100 Emily Mackenzie          Folkestone U13 F

400m  Time :14:17

Heat:1 

1 98 Daniel Martin            Swale Combined AC V35 M

2 10 Andrew Scoones           Swale Combined AC Sen M

3 86 Tommy Owler              Folkestone RC U15 M

4 36 Joe Lowes                Thanet AC U17 M

5 85 William Jennings         Thanet AC U20 M

6 31 Ethan Ramsamy            Thanet AC U17 M

7 74 Katie Scoones            Swale Combined AC Sen F

600m  Time :14:47

Heat:1 

1 96 Joshua Lasbareilles      Folkestone RC U11 M

2 1 Abigail Smith            Folkestone RC U11 F

3 61 Olivia Shaw              Folkestone RC U11 F

4 4 Lily Rockall             Folkestone RC U11 F

5 2 Jacob Burvill       Folkestone RC U11 M

600m  Time :14:47

Heat:2 

1 57 Ismae Abomeli            Thanet AC U11 F

2 56 Heath Voisey-Stovell     Thanet AC U11 M

3 22 Noah Jennings            Swale Combined AC U11 M

4 91 Jack Norris              Swale Combined AC U11 M

5 11 Rocco Harris             Swale Combined AC U11 M

6 62 Joshua van Sittert       Dover RR U11 M

7 58 Reuben Sturgess          Thanet AC U11 M

8 37 Morgan Wakefield         Thanet AC U11 M

9 53 Jasper Neal              Thanet AC U11 M

10 9 Alfie Hughes             Swale Combined AC U11 M

11 94 Lucy Bulbrook            Swale Combined AC U11 F



12 95 Lizzie Bulbrook          Swale Combined AC U11 F

13 93 Maisie Kemp              Thanet AC U11 F

200m  Time :14:56

Heat:1      Wind : -6.4 

1 54 Connor Neal              Thanet AC U20 M

2 85 William Jennings         Thanet AC U20 M

3 47 Grace Jakeman            Thanet AC U15 F

4 27 Jessica Booth            Thanet AC U17 F

200m  Time :14:56

Heat:2      Wind : -1.8 

1 55 Harvey Humphereys        Thanet AC U15 M

2 90 Caitlin Taylor           Folkestone RC U15 F

3 13 Carl Beech               Swale Combined AC V60 M

4 6 Isabelle Taylor          Folkestone RC U13 F

5 12 Violet Bing              Swale Combined AC U13 F

200m  Time :14:56

Heat:3      Wind : -3.9 

1 81 Poppy Rowland Hill       Thanet AC U13 F

2 97 Nathan Clark             Thanet AC U13 M

3 52 Oliver Jones             Thanet AC U13 M

4 33 Sophia Baker             Thanet AC U15 F

5 63 Lilly-Ella Gore          Folkestone RC U13 F

6 80 Emma Clayton             Folkestone RC U13 F

300m  Time :15:09

Heat:1 

1 32 Kiera Hulks              Thanet AC U15 F

2 49 Millie Vas               Thanet AC U15 F

3 83 Catrina Macarthur        Folkestone RC U15 F

4 84 Grace Dixon              Folkestone RC U15 F

1500m  Time :15:26

Heat:1 

1 20 Olwen Cockell            Swale Combined AC V45 F

2 986 Kathryn Baird            Dover RR V50 F
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